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PHONE 

NUMBER FAX NUMBER EMAIL

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH BEHAVIOR HEALTH - CENTRAL OFFICE Patty Runge 402-471-6081 402-471-6682 patty.runge@nebraska.gov

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH HASTINGS REGIONAL CENTER (HRC) Randy Coil 402-759-3164 402-759-4804 randall.coil@nebraska.gov

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH LINCOLN REGIONAL CENTER (LRC) Sharon Ziers 402-479-5431 402-742-8323 sharon.ziers@nebraska.gov

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH NORFOLK SO TREATMENT (NRC) Joyce Hoferer 402-370-3202 402-370-3566 joyce.hoferer@nebraska.gov

CEO OFFICE CEO'S OFFICE Patty Runge 402-471-6081 402-471-6682 patty.runge@nebraska.gov

CEO OFFICE COMMUNICATIONS & LEGISLATIVE SERVICES Patty Runge 402-471-6081 402-471-6682 patty.runge@nebraska.gov

CEO OFFICE INFORMATION SYSTEMS & TECHNOLOGY Patty Runge 402-471-6081 402-471-6682 patty.runge@nebraska.gov

CEO OFFICE LEGAL SERVICES Patty Runge 402-471-6081 402-471-6682 patty.runge@nebraska.gov

CEO OFFICE MMIS PROJECT Patty Runge 402-471-6081 402-471-6682 patty.runge@nebraska.gov

CHILDREN & FAMILY SVCS CHILDREN & FAMILY SERVICES CENTRAL OFFICE Patty Runge 402-471-6081 402-471-6682 patty.runge@nebraska.gov

CHILDREN & FAMILY SVCS CENTRAL SERVICE AREA Randy Coil 402-759-3164 402-759-4804 randall.coil@nebraska.gov

CHILDREN & FAMILY SVCS EASTERN SERVICE AREA Valerie Hankins 402-595-2879 402-595-1586 valerie.hankins@nebraska.gov

CHILDREN & FAMILY SVCS NORTHERN SERVICE AREA Denise Uhing 402-753-1608 402-742-2384 denise.uhing@nebraska.gov

CHILDREN & FAMILY SVCS SOUTHEAST SERVICE AREA Kari Foote 402-471-5329 402-742-8338 kari.foote@nebraska.gov

CHILDREN & FAMILY SVCS WESTERN SERVICE AREA Karen Keller 308-436-6955 308-436-6959 karen.keller@nebraska.gov

CHILDREN & FAMILY SVCS YRTC GENEVA Randy Coil 402-759-3164 402-759-4804 randall.coil@nebraska.gov

CHILDREN & FAMILY SVCS YRTC KEARNEY LaDene Madson 402-460-3117 402-460-3167 ladene.madson@nebraska.gov

DEVELOPMENTAL DISAB. BEATRICE STATE DEVELOPMENT CENTER (BSDC) Susie Brown 402-223-6103 402-223-7586 susie.brown@nebraska.gov

DEVELOPMENTAL DISAB. DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES CENTRAL OFFICE Patty Runge 402-471-6081 402-471-6682 patty.runge@nebraska.gov

DEVELOPMENTAL DISAB. CENTRAL SERVICE AREA (CSA) SVS COORD Randy Coil 402-462-1971 402-460-3167 randall.coil@nebraska.gov

DEVELOPMENTAL DISAB. EASTERN SERVICE AREA (ESA) SVS COORD Valerie Hankins 402-595-2879 402-595-1586 valerie.hankins@nebraska.gov

DEVELOPMENTAL DISAB. SOUTHEAST SERVICE AREA (SESA) SVS COORD Kari Foote 402-471-5329 402-742-8338 kari.foote@nebraska.gov

DEVELOPMENTAL DISAB. WESTERN SERVICE AREA (WSA) SVS COORD Karen Keller 308-436-6955 308-436-6959 karen.keller@nebraska.gov

MEDICAID AND LONG TERM CARE CENTRAL OFFICE Patty Runge 402-471-6081 402-471-6682 patty.runge@nebraska.gov

OPERATIONS CHIEF OPERATIONS OFFICER Patty Runge 402-471-6081 402-471-6682 patty.runge@nebraska.gov

OPERATIONS FINANCIAL SERVICES Patty Runge 402-471-6081 402-471-6682 patty.runge@nebraska.gov

OPERATIONS HUMAN RESOURCES & DEVELOPMENT Patty Runge 402-471-6081 402-471-6682 patty.runge@nebraska.gov

OPERATIONS NE VOLUNTEER SERVICES Patty Runge 402-471-6081 402-471-6682 patty.runge@nebraska.gov

OPERATIONS SUPPORT SERVICES Patty Runge 402-471-6081 402-471-6682 patty.runge@nebraska.gov

PUBLIC HEALTH Patty Runge 402-471-6081 402-471-6682 patty.runge@nebraska.gov

VETERANS' HOMES VETS HOME DIR OFFICE Patty Runge 402-471-6081 402-471-6682 patty.runge@nebraska.gov

VETERANS' HOMES EASTERN NEBRASKA VETERANS' HOME (ENVH) Rudy Avila 402-591-4941 402-591-4940 rudy.avila@nebraska.gov
VETERANS' HOMES GRAND ISLAND VETERANS' HOME (GIVH) Kim Mostek 308-385-6252 308-385-6999 kim.mostek@nebraska.gov

VETERANS' HOMES NORFOLK VETERANS' HOME (NVH) Jessica Wegener 402-370-3141 402-370-3395 jessica.wegener@nebraska.gov

VETERANS' HOMES WESTERN NEBRASKA VETERANS' HOME (WNVH) Brent Schneider 308-632-0356 308-632-0304 brent.schneider@nebraska.gov
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